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1 MAHNOOR ASAD BANGASH ASAD KHAN
F 19/3/2001 HANGU 923 1100 2017 83.91 842 1100 2019 842 76.55 69 100 69.00 8.39 38.27 27.6 74.26

2
SHAFIQ KHAN MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHAN M 1/9/2002 BANNU 753 1100 2017 68.45 907 1100 2020 907 82.45 49 100 49.00 6.85 41.23 19.6 67.67

3
ABDUL HADI KHIAL MUHAMMAD M 11/2/2002 MARDAN 973 1100 2018 88.45 897 1100 2020 897 81.55 45 100 45.00 8.85 40.77 18 67.62

4
SHARJEEL AHMED NOOR SULEMAN M 29-11-2002 KARAK 969 1100 2018 88.09 847 1100 2020 847 77.00 49 100 49.00 8.81 38.50 19.6 66.91

5
FAZAL DAYAN FAZAL RAHMAN M 5/4/2002 DIR LOWER 923 1100 2018 83.91 887 1100 2020 887 80.64 44 100 44.00 8.39 40.32 17.6 66.31

6
JUNAID KHAN MALANG JAN M 5/3/2001 BAJAUR 919 1100 2017 83.55 918 1100 2020 908 82.55 41 100 41.00 8.35 41.27 16.4 66.03 MI

7 HASHAM KHAN JEHAN ZEB
M 15-03-2002 SWABI 911 1100 2017 82.82 822 1100 2019 822 74.73 41 100 41.00 8.28 37.36 16.4 62.05

8 HASHIR TAJ MUDASSIR TAJ
M 1/3/1998 PESHAWAR 929 1050 2013 88.48 828 1100 2015 828 75.27 38 100 38.00 8.85 37.64 15.2 61.68

9
KASHAF AHMAD AMJAD AHMAD F 9/1/2003 PESHAWAR 886 1100 2018 80.55 871 1100 2020 871 79.18 33 100 33.00 8.05 39.59 13.2 60.85

10
MUHAMMAD SHAHAB UD DINMIHRAB GUL M 1/3/2003 DIR LOWER 895 1100 2018 81.36 847 1100 2020 847 77.00 26 100 26.00 8.14 38.50 10.4 57.04

11
TASBEEH ULLAH NASEEM ULLAH M 7/4/2001 CHARSADDA 770 1100 2018 70.00 686 1100 2020 686 62.36 38 100 38.00 7.00 31.18 15.2 53.38

12
IDRES AHMAD ALI HAIDAR M 18-04-1999 DIR LOWER 740 1100 2015 67.27 725 1100 2017 715 65.00 31 100 31.00 6.73 32.50 12.4 51.63 MI

13 SAALIQA MARJAN ABDULLAH JAN
F 12/3/2001 731 1100 2016 66.45 647 1100 2018 637 57.91 26 100 26.00 6.65 28.95 10.4 46.00 MI

                                              PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF SELF-FINANCE CANDIDATES (ANESTHESIA)                               DISCIPLINE SESSION 2020 

FOR QUERY (IF ANY) PLEASE CONTACT THE OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR, KMU-IPMS, DURANPUR, PESHAWAR ON OR BEFORE 03-12-2020 (03:00 PM) POSITIVELY, 

FAILING WHICH NO SUBSEQUENT APPEAL WILL BE ENTERTAINED 
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1 MUSTAFA AHMAD SHAMS UR RAHMAN M 10/2/2003 MARDAN 959 1100 2018 87.18 826 1100 2020 826 75.09 54 100 54.00 8.72 37.55 21.6 67.86

                                              PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF SELF-FINANCE CANDIDATES (CARDIAC PERFUSION)                               DISCIPLINE SESSION 2020 

FOR QUERY (IF ANY) PLEASE CONTACT THE OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR, KMU-IPMS, DURANPUR, PESHAWAR ON OR BEFORE 03-12-2020 (03:00 PM) POSITIVELY, 

FAILING WHICH NO SUBSEQUENT APPEAL WILL BE ENTERTAINED 
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2 NIMRA ASAD ASAD ZAMAN F 8/29/1999 PESHAWAR 907 1100 2016 82.45 825 1100 2018 825 82.18 76 100 76.00 8.25 41.09 30.4 79.74

1 HAFIZA HIRA AMEEN MUHAMMAD AMEEN F 6/1/1999 PESHAWAR 948 1100 2017 86.18 914 1100 2020 904 82.18 68 100 68.00 8.62 41.09 27.2 76.91 MI

3 ROSHNI GUL SARDAR KHAN F 08/06/2000 FATA 995 1100 2017 90.45 924 1100 2019 924 84.00 63 100 63.00 9.05 42.00 25.2 76.25

4 MAHNOOR ASAD BANGASH ASAD KHAN M 3/19/2001 HANGU 923 1100 2017 83.91 842 1100 2019 842 76.55 69 100 69.00 8.39 38.27 27.6 74.26

5 FATIMA AYAZ AYAZ MOHAMMAD
F 04/05/2000 SWABI 933 1100 2016 84.82 920 1100 2020 920 83.64 55 100 55.00 8.48 41.82 22 72.30

6 MOHAMMAD TALHA RASHID HUSSAIN M 11/4/2001 PESHAWAR 955 1100 2018 86.82 940 1100 2020 940 85.45 52 100 52.00 8.68 42.73 20.8 72.21
7 SOBIA KHALIL KHALIL ULLAH F 3/7/2002 BAJAUR 850 1100 2017 77.27 911 1100 2020 901 81.91 56 100 56.00 7.73 40.95 22.4 71.08 MI DOMICILE MISSING
8 Khushbu Malik Wajid Rahim F 10/4/2003 Charsadda 946 1100 2018 86 863 1100 2020 863 78.45 53 100 53 8.6 39.23 21.2 69.03

9 KHUSHBU MALIK WAJID RAHIM F 4/10/2003 CHARSADDA 946 1100 2018 86.00 863 1100 2020 863 78.45 53 100 53.00 8.60 39.23 21.2 69.03

10 M SOHAIL BAD SHAH AQAL BAD SHAH M 24-03-2001 KARAK 922 1100 2017 83.82 910 1100 2020 910 82.73 48 100 48.00 8.38 41.36 19.2 68.95

11 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NOMAN 

HASSAN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL M 13-10-2000 DI KHAN 836 1100 2017 76.00 803 1100 2019 793 72.09 63 100 63.00 7.60 36.05 25.2 68.85 MI

12 SHAFIQ KHAN MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHAN M 1/9/2002 BANNU 753 1100 2017 68.45 907 1100 2020 907 82.45 49 100 49.00 6.85 41.23 19.6 67.67
13 ABDUL HADI KHIAL MUHAMMAD M 2/11/2002 MARDAN 973 1100 2018 88.45 897 1100 2020 897 81.55 45 100 45.00 8.85 40.77 18 67.62
14 DOHA NAWAB SHER NAWAB F 13-01-2002 KARAK 917 1100 2017 83.36 847 1100 2019 837 76.09 53 100 53.00 8.34 38.05 21.2 67.58 MI

15
MUNEEB UR REHMAN RAMAN KHAN M 7/10/1999 ORAKZAI 821 1100 2016 74.64 860 1100 2018 860 78.18 50 100 50.00 7.46 39.09 20 66.55

16 FURQAN AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL M 4/1/2003 KARAK 903 1100 2018 82.09 918 1100 2010 918 83.45 40 100 40.00 8.21 41.73 16 65.94

17 JUNAID UR REHMAN INAYAT UR REHMAN M 3/3/2002 CHARSADDA 900 1100 2018 81.82 842 1100 2020 842 76.55 48 100 48.00 8.18 38.27 19.2 65.65

18 ABDUL KASHIF ZAHIR SHAH M 31-05-1999 PESHAWAR 773 1100 2018 70.27 769 1100 2020 769 69.91 59 100 59.00 7.03 34.95 23.6 65.58

19 ALISHBA ASLAM PERVAIZ ASLAM PERVAIZ F 1/28/2002 PESHAWAR 948 1100 2018 86.18 928 1100 2020 928 84.36 35 100 35.00 8.62 42.18 14 64.80

20 SHUJAAT UR REHMAN SADIQ UR REHMAN M 14-02-2002 KARAK 892 1100 2017 81.09 885 1100 2019 885 80.45 41 100 41.00 8.11 40.23 16.4 64.74

21 NOOR UL EMAN MUNIR KHAN F 22-04-2000 KOHAT 969 1100 2016 88.09 876 1100 2019 876 79.64 39 100 39.00 8.81 39.82 15.6 64.23

22 MUHAMMAD QAYYUM AKHTER MUHAMMAD M 3/23/2002 KARAK 664 1100 2017 60.36 802 1100 2019 802 72.91 53 100 53.00 6.04 36.45 21.2 63.69
DOMICILE MISSING

23 MIHAD ALI KHAN ZAR ALI KHAN M 3/3/2003 PESHAWAR 906 1100 2018 82.36 806 1100 2020 806 76.36 43 100 43.00 8.24 38.18 17.2 63.62

24 UBAID UR RAHMAN DOST MUHAMMAD M 2/20/2002 MARDAN 882 1100 2018 80.18 840 1100 2020 840 76.36 38 100 38.00 8.02 38.18 15.2 61.40

25 MANSOOR KHAN ABDUL HAMEED M 18-Oct MOHMAND AGENCY863 1100 2018 78.45 877 1100 2020 877 79.73 33 100 33.00 7.85 39.86 13.2 60.91

26 MUNEEBA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL F 1/1/2002 SWAT 861 1100 2018 78.27 924 1100 2020 924 84.00 26 100 26.00 7.83 42.00 10.4 60.23

27 MUHAMMAD HESHAM QADEER ABDULLAH JAN M 14-08-2002 PESHAWAR 895 1100 2017 81.36 844 1100 2019 834 75.82 34 100 34.00 8.14 37.91 13.6 59.65 MI

28 MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM SIDDIQUI JAHANGIR SIDDIQUI M 4/21/2002 PESHAWAR 942 1100 2018 85.64 820 1100 2020 820 74.55 34 100 34.00 8.56 37.27 13.6 59.44
FSC TRANSCRIPT

29 IBAD UR REHMAN MALIK AMIR MALIK M 2/13/2001 PESHAWAR 895 1100 2018 81.36 802 1100 2020 802 72.91 36 100 36.00 8.14 36.45 14.4 58.99
FSC TRANSCRIPT

30 MARIA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL F 1/1/1999 SWAT 881 1100 2015 80.09 839 1100 2018 829 75.36 32 100 32.00 8.01 37.68 12.8 58.49 MI

31 MAIMOONA SOHAIL M.SOHAIL F 12/8/2001 PESHAWAR 935 1100 2018 85.00 887 1100 2020 887 80.64 24 100 24.00 8.50 40.32 9.6 58.42

33 ZAINAB IHSAN IHSANULLAH KHAN F 3/12/2003 LAKKI MARWAT 856 1100 2018 77.82 816 1100 2020 806 73.27 31 100 31.00 7.78 36.64 12.4 56.82 MI

34 MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM SOHAIL KHAN M 10/6/2001 KOHAT 826 1100 2017 75.09 780 1100 2020 780 70.91 34 100 34.00 7.51 35.45 13.6 56.56

35 MUHAMMAD ISLAM NOORAB GUL M 5/12/2002 KHYBER 775 1100 2018 70.45 757 1100 2020 757 68.82 37 100 37.00 7.05 34.41 14.8 56.25

36 MUHAMMAD ISLAM NOORAB GUL M 12/5/2002 KHYBER AGENCY 775 1100 2018 70.45 757 1100 2020 757 68.82 37 100 37.00 7.05 34.41 14.8 56.25

32 MUHAMMAD AZHAR SHAMS UL HAQ M 31-08-2003 KARAK 853 1100 2018 77.55 686 1100 2020 686 65.00 24 100 24.00 7.75 32.50 9.6 49.85

37 IDRES AHMAD ALI HAIDAR M 18-04-1999 DIR LOWER 740 1100 2015 67.27 725 1100 2017 715 65.00 31 100 31.00 6.73 32.50 12.4 51.63 MI

38 FAREEHA SULTAN SARTAJ KHAN
F 15-07-2003 KARAK 867 1100 2018 78.82 866 1100 2020 937 85.18 100 0.00 7.88 42.59 0 50.47

ORIGINAL DEPOSIT 

SLIP MISSING

39 YOUSAF SALAM AFZAL KHAN M 4/15/2000 BUNIR 824 1100 2018 74.91 664 1100 2020 664 60.36 31 100 31.00 7.49 30.18 12.4 50.07

40 MUHAMMAD NAVEED KHAN ABDUL WAHEED M 1/28/1993 PESHAWAR 446 900 2008 49.56 613 1100 2013 613 55.73 40 100 40.00 4.96 27.86 16 48.82

                                              PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF SELF-FINANCE CANDIDATES (CARDIOLOGY)                               DISCIPLINE SESSION 2020 

FOR QUERY (IF ANY) PLEASE CONTACT THE OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR, KMU-IPMS, DURANPUR, PESHAWAR ON OR BEFORE 03-12-2020 (03:00 PM) POSITIVELY, 

FAILING WHICH NO SUBSEQUENT APPEAL WILL BE ENTERTAINED 
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1
AYESHA KIFAYAT ULLAH F 20-03-2003 CHARSADDA 1000 1100 2017 90.91 903 1100 2019 903 82.09 75 100 75.00 9.09 41.05 30 80.14

2
Sadaf Rehman Rahman Mir F 2/2/2001 Mardan 897 1100 2016 81.55 838 1100 2018 838 76.18 82 100 82.00 8.15 38.09 32.8 79.05

3
Hafiza Hira Ameen M.Ameen F 6/1/1999 Peshawar 948 1100 2017 86.18 914 1100 2020 904 82.18 68 100 68.00 8.62 41.09 27.2 76.91 MI

4
Nimra asad Asad Zaman F 8/29/1999 Peshawar 907 1100 2016 82.45 825 1100 2018 825 75.00 76 100 76.00 8.25 37.50 30.4 76.15

5
HUMA GUL SARFARAZ KHAN F 22-03-2000 FR KOHAT 988 1100 2016 89.82 905 1100 2018 905 82.27 62 100 62.00 8.98 41.14 24.8 74.92

6 Malaika Saboori Tariq Hameed F 8/21/2000 Peshawar 920 1100 2017 83.64 872 1100 2019 862 78.36 67 100 67.00 8.36 39.18 26.8 74.35 MI

7
SEHRISH FARID FARID ULLAH SHAH F 6/3/2002 LAKKI MARWAT 923 1100 2017 83.91 883 1100 2019 883 80.27 61 100 61.00 8.39 40.14 24.4 72.93

8 Faizan Ahmad Khan Mohabat Khan M 01/10/1999 Swabi 797 1100 2017 72.45 810 1100 2019 810 73.64 71 100 71.00 7.25 36.82 28.4 72.46

9
FAWAD BACHA RAHAM BACHA M 5/3/2001 SWAT 895 1100 2017 81.36 896 1100 2019 896 81.45 59 100 59.00 8.14 40.73 23.6 72.46

10
Sobia Khalil Khalil ullah F 3/7/2002 Bajoor 850 1100 2017 77.27 911 1100 2020 901 81.91 56 100 56.00 7.73 40.95 22.4 71.08 MI

11 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NOMAN 

HASSAN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL M 13-10-2000 DI KHAN 836 1100 2017 76.00 803 1100 2019 793 72.09 63 100 63.00 7.60 36.05 25.2 68.85 MI

12
SHAHAB KHAN ABDUL WAHAB M 12/8/2002 SWAT 941 1100 2018 85.55 954 1100 2020 954 86.73 41 100 41.00 8.55 43.36 16.4 68.32

13
UMAR ALI MIRA GUL M 27-03-2002 NW 898 1100 2018 81.64 909 1100 2020 909 82.64 47 100 47.00 8.16 41.32 18.8 68.28

14 Abdul Hadi Khial Muhammad M 2/11/2002 Mardan 973 1100 2018 88.45 897 1100 2020 897 81.55 45 100 45.00 8.85 40.77 18 67.62
no FSC DMC

15
MUHAMMAD INAM MUHAMMAD RASOOL M 28-08-2002 HANGU 968 1100 2018 88.00 851 1100 2020 851 77.36 49 100 49.00 8.80 38.68 19.6 67.08

16
M.Zeeshan Sari Muhammad Khan M 1/25/2003 Lakki Marwat 923 1100 2018 83.91 940 1100 2020 940 85.45 38 100 38.00 8.39 42.73 15.2 66.32

17
ABDUL KASHIF ZAHIR SHAH M 31-05-1999 Peshawar 773 1100 2018 70.27 769 1100 2020 769 69.91 59 100 59.00 7.03 34.95 23.6 65.58

18
Furqan Afzal Muhammad Afzal M 4/1/2003 karak 903 1100 2018 82.09 918 1100 2020 908 82.55 40 100 40.00 8.21 41.27 16 65.48 MI

19
SHUJAAT UR REHMAN SADIQ UR REHMAN M 14-02-2002 KARAK 892 1100 2017 81.09 885 1100 2019 885 80.45 41 100 41.00 8.11 40.23 16.4 64.74

20
M.Qayyum Akhtar Muhammad M 3/23/2002 karak 664 1100 2017 60.36 802 1100 2019 802 72.91 53 100 53.00 6.04 36.45 21.2 63.69

21
M.Sajjad M.Aslam Khan M 9/24/2000 Kurram 950 1100 2017 86.36 804 1100 2019 794 72.18 45 100 45.00 8.64 36.09 18 62.73 MI

22
Mihad Ali Khan Zar Ali Khan M 3/3/2003 Peshawar 906 1100 2018 82.36 806 1100 2020 806 73.27 43 100 43.00 8.24 36.64 17.2 62.07

23
HASHAM KHAN JEHAN ZEB M 15-03-2002 SWABI 911 1100 2017 82.82 822 1100 2019 822 74.73 41 100 41.00 8.28 37.36 16.4 62.05

24
HAIDER KARAR MAVIA INAYAT UR REHMAN M 25-08-2000 Peshawar 925 1100 2018 84.09 836 1100 2020 836 76.00 37 100 37.00 8.41 38.00 14.8 61.21

25 Mansoor Khan Abdul Hameed M 10/18/2002 Mohmand 863 1100 2018 78.45 877 1100 2020 877 79.73 33 100 33.00 7.85 39.86 13.2 60.91

26 MUNEEBA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL F 1/1/2002 SWAT 861 1100 2018 78.27 924 1100 2020 924 84.00 26 100 26.00 7.83 42.00 10.4 60.23

27 MUNEEBA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL F 1/1/2002 SWAT 861 1100 2018 78.27 924 1100 2020 924 84.00 26 100 26.00 7.83 42.00 10.4 60.23

28
Ibad ur Rehman Malik Amir Malik M 2/13/2001 Peshawar 895 1100 2018 81.36 802 1100 2020 802 72.91 36 100 36.00 8.14 36.45 14.4 58.99

Matric DMC Missing 

29
M.Mehmood Sardar Sardar Muhammad M 9/3/2001 Nowshera 860 1100 2017 78.18 836 1100 2019 826 75.09 33 100 33.00 7.82 37.55 13.2 58.56 MI

30
MARIA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL F 1/1/1999 SWAT 881 1100 2015 80.09 839 1100 2018 829 75.36 32 100 32.00 8.01 37.68 12.8 58.49 MI

31
MARIA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL F 1/1/1999 SWAT 881 1100 2015 80.09 839 1100 2018 829 75.36 32 100 32.00 8.01 37.68 12.8 58.49 MI

32 Zainab Ihsan Ihsanullah F 3/12/2003 Lakki Marwat 856 1100 2018 77.82 816 1100 2020 816 74.18 31 100 31.00 7.78 37.09 12.4 57.27

33
Wajeeha Adam Khan F 9/3/2001 Nowshera 772 1100 2018 70.18 745 1100 2020 745 67.73 38 100 38.00 7.02 33.86 15.2 56.08

34
IDRES AHMAD ALI HAIDAR M 18-04-1999 DIR LOWER 740 1100 2015 67.27 725 1100 2017 715 65.00 31 100 31.00 6.73 32.50 12.4 51.63 MI

35 FAREEHA SULTAN SARTAJ KHAN
F 15-07-2003 KARAK 867 1100 2018 78.82 866 1100 2020 937 85.18 100 0.00 7.88 42.59 0 50.47

ORIGINAL DEPOSIT SLIP MISSING

ETEA MARKS MISSING

36 SAALIQA MARJAN ABDULLAH JAN F 12/3/2001 731 1100 2016 66.45 647 1100 2018 637 57.91 26 100 26.00 6.65 28.95 10.4 46.00 MI

37

M.Salman Khan Mosam Khan M 12-Aug Lakki Marwat 689 1100 2015 62.64 679 1100 2019 679 61.73 nill 100 ###### 6.26 30.86 ###### #VALUE!

no matric DMC,FSC Technology no 

etea marks

                                              PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF SELF-FINANCE CANDIDATES (DENTAL)                               DISCIPLINE SESSION 2020 

FOR QUERY (IF ANY) PLEASE CONTACT THE OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR, KMU-IPMS, DURANPUR, PESHAWAR ON OR BEFORE 03-12-2020 (03:00 PM) POSITIVELY, 

FAILING WHICH NO SUBSEQUENT APPEAL WILL BE ENTERTAINED 
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1 ROSHNI GUL SARDAR KHAN F 08/06/2000 FATA 995 1100 2017 90.45 924 1100 2019 924 84.00 63 100 63.00 9.05 42.00 25.2 76.25

2 FATIMA BUKHARI ABDUL SAMI BUKHARI F 28/01/2002 PESHAWAR 920 1100 2017 83.64 881 1100 2019 881 80.09 66 100 66.00 8.36 40.05 26.4 74.81

3 SHARJEEL AHMED NOOR SULEMAN M 29-11-2002 KARAK 969 1100 2018 88.09 847 1100 2020 847 77.00 49 100 49.00 8.81 38.50 19.6 66.91

4 JUNID KHAN MALANG JAN M 5/3/2001 BAJOUR 919 1100 2017 83.55 918 1100 2020 908 82.55 41 100 41.00 8.35 41.27 16.4 66.03 MI

5 ABDUL KASHIF ZAHIR SHAH M 31-05-1999 PESHAWAR 773 1100 2018 70.27 769 1100 2020 769 69.91 59 100 59.00 7.03 34.95 23.6 65.58

6 ANZA FAROOQ SYED FAROOQ AHMAD F 3/3/2003 PESHAWAR 778 1100 2018 70.73 822 1100 2020 822 74.73 52 100 52.00 7.07 37.36 20.8 65.24

7 ALISHA ASLAM PERVAIZ ASLAM PERVAIZ F 28/01/2002 PESHAWAR 948 1100 2018 86.18 928 1100 2020 928 84.36 35 100 35.00 8.62 42.18 14 64.80

8 M. MEHMOOD SARDAR SARDAR MUHAMMAD M 3/9/2001 NOWSHEHRA 860 1100 2017 78.18 836 1100 2019 826 75.09 33 100 33.00 7.82 37.55 13.2 58.56 MI

9 TASBEEH ULLAH NASEEM ULLAH M 7/4/2001 CHARSADDA 770 1100 2018 70.00 686 1100 2020 686 62.36 38 100 38.00 7.00 31.18 15.2 53.38

                                              PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF SELF-FINANCE CANDIDATES (EMERGENCY)                               DISCIPLINE SESSION 2020 

FOR QUERY (IF ANY) PLEASE CONTACT THE OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR, KMU-IPMS, DURANPUR, PESHAWAR ON OR BEFORE 03-12-2020 (03:00 PM) POSITIVELY, 

FAILING WHICH NO SUBSEQUENT APPEAL WILL BE ENTERTAINED 
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1

FAWAD BACHA RAHAM BACHA M 5/3/2001 SWAT 895 1100 2017 81.36 896 1100 2019 896 81.45 59 100 59.00 8.14 40.73 23.6 72.46

2 MUHAMMAD USAMA MUZAYYAN TAJ

M 3/10/2002 CHARSADDA 906 1100 2018 82.36 889 1100 2020 889 80.82 55 100 55.00 8.24 40.41 22 70.65

3 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NOMAN HASSAN MUHAMMAD IQBAL

M 13-10-2000 DI KHAN 836 1100 2017 76.00 803 1100 2019 793 72.09 63 100 63.00 7.60 36.05 25.2 68.85 MI

4

UMAR ALI MIRA GUL M 27-03-2002 NW 898 1100 2018 81.64 909 1100 2020 909 82.64 47 100 47.00 8.16 41.32 18.8 68.28

5

MUHAMMAD INAM MUHAMMAD RASOOL M 28-08-2002 HANGU 968 1100 2018 88.00 851 1100 2020 851 77.36 49 100 49.00 8.80 38.68 19.6 67.08

6

SHARJEEL AHMED NOOR SULEMAN M 29-11-2002 KARAK 969 1100 2018 88.09 847 1100 2020 847 77.00 49 100 49.00 8.81 38.50 19.6 66.91

7

SUMBAL GUL FAKHAR ZAMAN F 1/6/2003 KARAK 934 1100 2017 84.91 906 1100 2019 906 82.36 41 100 41.00 8.49 41.18 16.4 66.07

8

NOOR UL EMAN MUNIR KHAN F 22-04-2000 KOHAT 969 1100 2016 88.09 876 1100 2019 876 79.64 39 100 39.00 8.81 39.82 15.6 64.23

9 ZAINAB IHSAN IHSANULLAH KHAN

M 12/3/2003 LAKKI MARWAT 856 1100 2018 77.82 816 1100 2020 937 85.18 31 100 31.00 7.78 42.59 12.4 62.77

ORIGINAL DEPOSIT SLIP 

MISSING

DOCUMENTS MISSING

10

MIHAD ALI KHAN ZAR ALI KHAN M 3/3/2003 PESHAWAR 906 1100 2018 82.36 806 1100 2020 806 73.27 43 100 43.00 8.24 36.64 17.2 62.07

ORIGINAL DEPOSIT 

SLIP MISSING

11

SYED AJLAL HAIDER ANWAR NAEED M 20-08-2001 MARDAN 937 1100 2017 85.18 823 1100 2020 813 73.91 40 100 40.00 8.52 36.95 16 61.47 MI

12

TASBEEH ULLAH NASEEM ULLAH M 7/4/2001 CHARSADDA 770 1100 2018 70.00 686 1100 2020 686 62.36 38 100 38.00 7.00 31.18 15.2 53.38

13 AQIL AHMAD UBAID UR RAHMAN

M 2/2/2002 MALAKAND 786 1100 2018 71.45 692 1100 2020 692 62.91 27 100 27.00 7.15 31.45 10.8 49.40

14

MUHAMMAD MEHMOOD SARDAR SARDAR MUHAMMAD M 3/9/2001 NOWSHERA 860 1100 2017 78.18 836 1100 2019 826 75.09 100 0.00 7.82 37.55 0 45.36 MI

ETEA MARKS MISSING

                                              PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF SELF-FINANCE CANDIDATES (MLT)                               DISCIPLINE SESSION 2020 

FOR QUERY (IF ANY) PLEASE CONTACT THE OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR, KMU-IPMS, DURANPUR, PESHAWAR ON OR BEFORE 03-12-2020 (03:00 PM) POSITIVELY, 

FAILING WHICH NO SUBSEQUENT APPEAL WILL BE ENTERTAINED 
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1 SIDDIQUE KHAN ROZAM KHAN M 3/10/2001 SWABI 781 1100 2017 71.00 842 1100 2020 842 76.55 27 100 27.00 7.10 38.27 10.8 56.17

                                              PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF SELF-FINANCE CANDIDATES (NEUROPHYSIOLOGY)                               DISCIPLINE SESSION 2020 

FOR QUERY (IF ANY) PLEASE CONTACT THE OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR, KMU-IPMS, DURANPUR, PESHAWAR ON OR BEFORE 03-12-2020 (03:00 PM) POSITIVELY, 

FAILING WHICH NO SUBSEQUENT APPEAL WILL BE ENTERTAINED 
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1 OBAID ULLAH FAZAL HUSSAIN M 3/31/2003 SWABI 984 1100 2018 89.45 909 1100 2020 909 82.64 75 100 75.00 8.95 41.32 30 80.26

2 AYESHA KIFAYAT ULLAH F 20-03-2003 CHARSADDA 1000 1100 2017 90.91 903 1100 2019 903 82.09 75 100 75.00 9.09 41.05 30 80.14
3 SAMREEN ZAKIR SYED ZAKIR ALI SHAH F 3/5/2001 MARDAN 986 1100 2016 89.64 901 1100 2019 891 81.00 71 100 71.00 8.96 40.50 28.4 77.86 MI

4 HAFIZA HIRA AMEEN M AMEEN F 6/1/1999 PESHAWAR 948 1100 2017 86.18 914 1100 2020 904 82.18 68 100 68.00 8.62 41.09 27.2 76.91 MI

5 FARHA ARSHAD ARSHAD ALI F 4/10/2002 PESHAWAR 932 1100 2018 84.73 808 1100 2020 808 73.45 79 100 79.00 8.47 36.73 31.6 76.80
6 MALAIKA SABOORI TARIQ HAMEED F 21/08/2000 PESHAWAR 920 1100 2017 83.64 872 1100 2019 872 79.27 67 100 67.00 8.36 39.64 26.8 74.80

7 MAHNOOR ASAD BANGASH ASAD KHAN F 3/19/2001 HANGU 923 1100 2017 83.91 842 1100 2019 842 76.55 69 100 69.00 8.39 38.27 27.6 74.26
8 SEHRISH FARID FARID ULLAH SHAH F 6/3/2002 LAKKI MARWAT 923 1100 2017 83.91 883 1100 2019 883 80.27 61 100 61.00 8.39 40.14 24.4 72.93

9 TAIMOOR KHAN ZAHIR SHAH M 3/10/2000 SWAT 954 1100 2018 86.73 964 1100 2020 964 87.64 48 100 48.00 8.67 43.82 19.2 71.69
10 SOBIA KHALIL KHALIL ULLAH F 3/7/2002 BAJOUR 850 1100 2017 77.27 911 1100 2020 911 82.82 56 100 56.00 7.73 41.41 22.4 71.54

11 MUHAMMAD ABDUL KARIM M 5/21/2001 PESHAWAR 953 1100 2018 86.64 893 1100 2020 893 81.18 52 100 52.00 8.66 40.59 20.8 70.05
12 SAMREEN YUNAS M YUNAS F 9/11/1999 SWABI 969 1100 2016 88.09 870 1100 2019 870 79.09 52 100 52.00 8.81 39.55 20.8 69.15

13 KHUSHBU MALIK WAFID RAHIM F 10/4/2003 CHARSADA 946 1100 2018 86.00 863 1100 2020 72.09 53 100 53.00 8.60 36.05 21.2 65.85

14 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NOMAN 

HASSAN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL M 13-10-2000 DI KHAN 836 1100 2017 76.00 803 1100 2019 793 72.09 63 100 63.00 7.60 36.05 25.2 68.85 MI

15 ALEENA GULALY NOOR MUHAMMAD KHAN F 7/10/2002 PESHAWAR 937 1100 2018 85.18 818 1100 2020 818 74.36 57 100 57.00 8.52 37.18 22.8 68.50

16 SAVIRA KHAN SULIMAN F 10/16/2000 SWAT 968 1100 2017 88.00 967 1100 2019 967 87.91 39 100 39.00 8.80 43.95 15.6 68.35

17 SHAHAB KHAN ABDUL WAHAB M 12/8/2002 SWAT 941 1100 2018 85.55 954 1100 2020 954 86.73 41 100 41.00 8.55 43.36 16.4 68.32

18 UMAR ALI MIRA GUL M 27-03-2002 NW 898 1100 2018 81.64 909 1100 2020 909 82.64 47 100 47.00 8.16 41.32 18.8 68.28

19 DOHA NAWAB SHER NAWAB F 1/13/2002 KARAK 917 1100 2017 83.36 847 1100 2019 847 77.00 53 100 53.00 8.34 38.50 21.2 68.04

20 MAHNOOR RAJ RAJ MOHAMMAD KHAN F 3-Mar NOWSHERA 981 1100 2018 89.18 911 1100 2020 911 82.82 42 100 42.00 8.92 41.41 16.8 67.13

21 MARIA GUL ZAMEEN F 12/10/2001 PESHAWAR 937 1100 2018 85.18 857 1100 2020 857 77.91 47 100 47.00 8.52 38.95 18.8 66.27

22 FURQAN AFZAL M AFZAL M 4/1/2003 KARAK 903 1100 2018 82.09 918 1100 2020 857 84.36 40 100 40.00 8.21 42.18 16 66.39

23 ALISHBAH ASLAM PERVAIZ ASLAM PERVAIZ F 1/28/2002 PESHAWAR 948 1100 2018 86.18 928 1100 2020 928 84.36 35 100 35.00 8.62 42.18 14 64.80

24 HAFSA REHMAN SAID REHMAN F 12/13/2001 SWAT 966 1100 2018 87.82 946 1100 2020 946 86.00 32 100 32.00 8.78 43.00 12.8 64.58
 

25 ZAINAB IHSAN IHSANULLAH KHAN
M 12/3/2003 LAKKI MARWAT 856 1100 2018 77.82 816 1100 2020 937 85.18 31 100 31.00 7.78 42.59 12.4 62.77

ORIGINAL DEPOSIT 

SLIP MISSING

DOCUMENTS 

26 UBAID UR REHMAN DOST MUHAMMAD M 2/20/2002 MARDAN 882 1100 2018 80.18 840 1100 2020 840 76.36 38 100 38.00 8.02 38.18 15.2 61.40

27 MARIA KHALIQ FAZAL KHALIQ F 14-May MALAKAND 846 1100 2017 76.91 811 1100 2019 811 73.73 41 100 41.00 7.69 36.86 16.4 60.95

28 KASHAF AHMAD AMJAD AHMAD F 1/9/2003 PESHAWAR 886 1100 2018 80.55 871 1100 2020 871 79.18 33 100 33.00 8.05 39.59 13.2 60.85

29 MUNEEBA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL F 1/1/2002 SWAT 861 1100 2018 78.27 924 1100 2020 924 84.00 26 100 26.00 7.83 42.00 10.4 60.23

30 MUHAMMAD AZHAR SHAMS UL HAQ M 31-08-2003 KARAK 853 1100 2018 77.55 686 1100 2020 686 75.36 24 100 24.00 7.75 37.68 9.6 55.04

31 MARIA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL F 1/1/1999 SWAT 881 1100 2015 80.09 839 1100 2018 829 75.36 32 100 32.00 8.01 37.68 12.8 58.49 MI

32 MAIMOONA SOHAIL M SOHAIL F 12/8/2001 PESHAWAR 935 1100 2018 85.00 887 1100 2020 887 80.64 24 100 24.00 8.50 40.32 9.6 58.42

33 MUHAMMAD SHAHAB UD DIN MIHRAB GUL M 1/3/2003 DIR LOWER 895 1100 2018 81.36 847 1100 2020 847 77.00 26 100 26.00 8.14 38.50 10.4 57.04

34 ROMAILA GULZAMAN F 10/16/2000 PESHAWAR 931 1100 2018 84.64 802 1100 2020 802 72.91 28 100 28.00 8.46 36.45 11.2 56.12

35 WAJEEHA ADAM KHAN F 9/3/2001 NOWSHERA 772 1100 2018 70.18 745 1100 2020 745 67.73 38 100 38.00 7.02 33.86 15.2 56.08

36 IDRES AHMAD ALI HAIDAR M 18-04-1999 DIR LOWER 740 1100 2015 67.27 725 1100 2017 715 65.00 31 100 31.00 6.73 32.50 12.4 51.63 MI

37 SAALIQA MARJAN ABDULLAH JAN F 12/3/2001 731 1100 2016 66.45 647 1100 2018 637 57.91 26 100 26.00 6.65 28.95 10.4 46.00 MI

                                              PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF SELF-FINANCE CANDIDATES (RADIOLOGY)                               DISCIPLINE SESSION 2020 

FOR QUERY (IF ANY) PLEASE CONTACT THE OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR, KMU-IPMS, DURANPUR, PESHAWAR ON OR BEFORE 03-12-2020 (03:00 PM) POSITIVELY, 

FAILING WHICH NO SUBSEQUENT APPEAL WILL BE ENTERTAINED 



DURANPUR CAMPUS

Errors & omissions are subjected to subsequent ractification

s#

N
am

e
 

Fa
th

e
r'

s 
N

am
e

G
e

n
d

e
r 

(M
/F

)

D
at

e
 o

f 
B

ir
th

 (
M

/D
/Y

)

D
o

m
ic

il
e

SS
C

 O
b

ta
in

SS
C

 T
o

ta
l

P
as

si
n

g 
Y

e
ar

SS
C

 %
 a

ge
 

M
ar

ks

H
SS

C
 O

b
ta

in
 

H
SS

C
 T

o
ta

l

P
as

si
n

g 
Y

e
ar

A
d

ju
st

e
d

 M
ar

ks

H
SS

C
 %

ag
e

 

M
ar

ks
 

En
tr

y 
Te

st
 

O
b

ta
in

En
tr

y 
Te

st
 T

o
ta

l 

En
tr

y 
Te

st

%
ag

e
 M

ar
ks

w
e

ig
h

ta
ge

 S
C

C
 

(1
0

%
)

W
e

ig
h

ta
ge

 H
SS

C
 

(5
0

%
)

W
e

ig
h

ta
ge

 T
e

st

(4
0

%
)

M
e

ri
t 

Sc
o

re

M
A

R
K

S 

IM
P

R
O

V
ED

R
EM

A
R

K
S

1 Ahmad Noor Noor Muhammad khan M 12/16/2001 Karak 928 1100 2017 84.36 757 1100 2019 757 68.82 32 100 32.00 8.44 34.41 12.8 55.65

FOR QUERY (IF ANY) PLEASE CONTACT THE OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR, KMU-IPMS, DURANPUR, PESHAWAR ON OR BEFORE 03-12-2020 (03:00 PM) POSITIVELY, 

FAILING WHICH NO SUBSEQUENT APPEAL WILL BE ENTERTAINED 

                                              PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF SELF-FINANCE CANDIDATES (RENAL DIALYSIS)                               DISCIPLINE SESSION 2020 
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1 ROSHNI GUL SARDAR KHAN F 08/06/2000 FATA 995 1100 2017 90.45 924 1100 2019 924 84.00 63 100 63.00 9.05 42.00 25.2 76.25

2 MAHNOOR RAJ RAJ MOHAMMAD KHAN F 3/3/2003 NOWSHERA 981 1100 2018 89.18 911 1100 2020 911 82.82 42 100 42.00 8.92 41.41 16.8 67.13

3 NOOR UL EMAN MUNIR KHAN F 22-04-2000 KOHAT 969 1100 2016 88.09 876 1100 2019 876 79.64 39 100 39.00 8.81 39.82 15.6 64.23

                                              PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF SELF-FINANCE CANDIDATES (RESP THERAPY & ICU)                               DISCIPLINE SESSION 2020 

FOR QUERY (IF ANY) PLEASE CONTACT THE OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR, KMU-IPMS, DURANPUR, PESHAWAR ON OR BEFORE 03-12-2020 (03:00 PM) POSITIVELY, 

FAILING WHICH NO SUBSEQUENT APPEAL WILL BE ENTERTAINED 
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1
SADAF RAHMAN RAHMAN MIR F 2/2/2001 MARDAN 897 1100 2016 81.55 838 1100 2018 838 76.18 82 100 82.00 8.15 38.09 32.8 79.05

2 FATIMA BUKHARI ABDUL SAMI BUKHARI 
F 28/2/2002 PESHAWAR 920 1100 2017 83.64 881 1100 2019 871 79.18 66 100 66.00 8.36 39.59 26.4 74.35 MI

3 MUHAMMAD TALHA RASHID HUSSAIN
M 4/11/2001 PESHAWAR 955 1100 2018 86.82 940 1100 2020 940 85.45 52 100 52.00 8.68 42.73 20.8 72.21

4
SHAFIQ KHAN MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHAN M 1/9/2002 BANNU 753 1100 2017 68.45 907 1100 2020 907 82.45 49 100 49.00 6.85 41.23 19.6 67.67

5
MUHAMMAD MUHTESEEM KHWAJA ARSHAD MEHBOOD M 21/2/2002 PESHAWAR 903 1100 2018 82.09 893 1100 2020 893 81.18 46 100 46.00 8.21 40.59 18.4 67.20

6
MUHAMMAD INAM MUHAMMAD RASOOL M 28-08-2002 HANGU 968 1100 2018 88.00 851 1100 2020 851 77.36 49 100 49.00 8.80 38.68 19.6 67.08

7
ANZA FAROOQ SYED FAROOQ AHMAD F 3/3/2003 PESHAWAR 778 1100 2018 70.73 822 1100 2020 822 74.73 52 100 52.00 7.07 37.36 20.8 65.24

8
SHUJAAT UR REHMAN SADIQ UR REHMAN M 14-02-2002 KARAK 892 1100 2017 81.09 885 1100 2019 885 80.45 41 100 41.00 8.11 40.23 16.4 64.74

9
IKRAM ULLAH GUL SHAHZAD M 2/5/2000 BANNU 707 1100 2015 64.27 730 1100 2018 720 65.45 62 100 62.00 6.43 32.73 24.8 63.95 MI

10 MUHAMMAD QAYUM AKHTAR MUHAMMAD
M 23/3/2002 KARAK 664 1100 2017 60.36 802 1100 2019 802 72.91 53 100 53.00 6.04 36.45 21.2 63.69

11 ZAINAB IHSAN IHSANULLAH KHAN
M 12/3/2003 LAKKI MARWAT 856 1100 2018 77.82 816 1100 2020 937 85.18 31 100 31.00 7.78 42.59 12.4 62.77

ORIGINAL DEPOSIT 

SLIP MISSING

12
JAVERIA NEHA MUHAMMAD GHULAM F 27/3/2003 DIR 918 1100 2018 83.45 867 1100 2020 867 78.82 31 100 31.00 8.35 39.41 12.4 60.15

13
MUHAMMAD HESHAM QADEER ABDULLAH JAN M 14-08-2002 PESHAWAR 895 1100 2017 81.36 844 1100 2019 834 75.82 34 100 34.00 8.14 37.91 13.6 59.65 MI

14
ZAINAB IHSANULLAH KHAN F 13/3/2003 LAKKI MARWAT 865 1100 2018 78.64 816 1100 2020 816 74.18 31 100 31.00 7.86 37.09 12.4 57.35

15
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM SOHAIL KHAN M 6/10/2001 KOHAT 826 1100 2017 75.09 780 1100 2020 780 70.91 34 100 34.00 7.51 35.45 13.6 56.56

16 SANANULLA KHALID KHALID PERVEZ
M 03/02/2002 PESHAWAR 958 1100 2018 87.09 822 1100 2020 822 74.73 24 100 24.00 8.71 37.36 9.6 55.67

17
IBAD ULLAH FAZLI RAHIM M 692 1100 2018 62.91 738 1100 2020 738 67.09 31 100 31.00 6.29 33.55 12.4 52.24

18 SAALIQA MARJAN ABDULLAH JAN
F 12/3/2001 731 1100 2016 66.45 647 1100 2018 637 57.91 26 100 26.00 6.65 28.95 10.4 46.00 MI

                                              PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF SELF-FINANCE CANDIDATES (SURGICAL)                               DISCIPLINE SESSION 2020 

FOR QUERY (IF ANY) PLEASE CONTACT THE OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR, KMU-IPMS, DURANPUR, PESHAWAR ON OR BEFORE 03-12-2020 (03:00 PM) POSITIVELY, 

FAILING WHICH NO SUBSEQUENT APPEAL WILL BE ENTERTAINED 


